
LOT 12
IN OR 2178/347
TIMBER RUN SUB PB 6/310

EDMONDS DARRELL B & TINA M
12409 CR 121
BRYCEVILLE, FL 32009

04-1S-23-2052-0012-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
09

9001.00

05/19/2023 MLU

03/14/2019 TW 26.00 364,000 0 0 364,000

STANDARD
6

188,512
0

364,000
552,512
255,871
296,641

HX HB 50,000
246,641
552,512

0

358,361

2178/0347 2/16/2018 WD U V 30 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HERNDEN CHARLES STEVE

EDMONDS DARRELL B &

1563/1280 4/28/2008 WD U V 01 115,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HERNDEN TINA M

HERNDEN CHARLES STE
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18011466 CO ISSUED 0 11/16/2018

2020HX Base Yr

12409 CR 121, BRYCEVILLE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0220 01 2,280 129.1450 83.94 191,383 2018 2018 0 0 0 1.50 98.50

1 MOD FRAME – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 188,512

2,280 2,280 188,512

BAS=[YR=2018] W76 S30 E76 N30$.

BAS
2018

76

30

76

30

0

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 100 0004 OR 0.00 0.00 26.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 364,000


